Grado:
Clase:
Ord. Dors
1 27
2 13
3003
4 20
5 7
6 18
7 9
8 22
9 3
10 25
11 24
12 5
13 14
14 16
15 26
16 1
17 19

1

60 + 50 +40 + 30
Perro Guia
GOKU Marga Salva
NESKA Alicia Sebastian
MENUT Miquel Juan
PEPE Esteban Perucho
MOLLY Juan Batle
CHUCK David Diez
NALA Marguerite Simoes
LILO Javier Borrell
PRINGLE Paula Ginard
NENA Mar Barcelo
BOIRA Magdalena Perello
SCOOBY Lluis Calvera
KIRA Azahara Parra
LAIKA Carol Ewert
KYRA Mar Morales
LLUC Miguel Ginard
PANCHO Elena Julia

CLUB AGILITY SON GUAL

Clasificacion Final

PRUEBA: SON GUAL

Club

SON GUAL
SON GUAL
SON GUAL
SON GUAL
INSULAR
SON GUAL
MITJANIT
SON GUAL
ARTA

SON GUAL
SON GUAL
AUBAS
SON GUAL
SON GUAL
SON GUAL
ARTA

SON GUAL

Licenc.

C00689 60
C00640 40
C00688 60
C00764 60
C00628B 30
C00638 60
CO0680 60
C00635 40
C00666 30
C00639 50
C00629 60
C00773 50
C00643B 50
C00763 60
C00663 60
C00569B 60
C00578 30

F -> Faltas

MANGA 1:
MANGA 2:

Juez:

R -> Rehuses

MANGA 1 (Agility)

F

SO DD DD DD~ N —O—

R

SO OO NODDODDODDODDODONNINODOOO

T

37,03
42,00
47,09
34,22
43,90
54,47
42,09
42,41
46,88
200,00
200,00
200,00
68,65
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00

\%

3,92
3,45
3,08
4,24
3,30
2,66
3,44
3,42
3,09
0,73
0,73
0,73
2,11
0,73
0,73
0,73
0,73

P

5,00
0,00
5,00
10,00
15,00
14,47
0,00
0,00
0,00
100,0
100,0
100,0
28,65
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0

12/01/2014

JUAN CARLOS TORRES
Obstaculos Metros  Velocidad T.R.S. T.R.M.

19 145,00 2,90 50,00 100,00

20 150,00 3,00 50,00 100,00

T -> Tiempo V -> Velocidad P -> Penalizaciones
MANGA 2 (Agility)

Calif. F R T \% P Calif. T
EX 0 0 4090 3,67 0,00 EX 77,93
EX 0 1 47,84 3,14 5,00 EX 89,84
EX 0 0 5960 252 9,60 MB 106,69
MB 1 0 4047 3,71 5,00 EX 74,69
MB 0 1 4197 3,57 5,00 EX 85,87
MB 1 0 60,06 2,50 1506 MB 114,53
EX 0 0 200,00 0,75 100,00 EL 242,09
EX 0 0 200,00 0,75 100,00 EL 242,41
EX 0 0 200,00 0,75 100,00 EL 246,88
EL 4 0 44,50 3,37 20,00 BU 244,50
EL 3 1 53,18 2,82 23,18 BU 253,18
EL 1 1 6591 2,28 2591 BU 265,91
NC 0 0 200,00 0,75 100,00 EL 268,65
EL 0 0 200,00 0,75 100,00 EL 400,00
EL 0 0 200,00 0,75 100,00 EL 400,00
EL 0 0 200,00 0,75 100,00 EL 400,00
EL 0 0 200,00 0,75 100,00 EL 400,00

12/01/2014

Individual

Totales

5,00
5,00
14,60
15,00
20,00
29,53
100,00
100,00
100,00
120,00
123,18
125,91
128,65
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
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